
Darbhanga - Ambala Cantt. Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/05549XX - Exp - ECR 
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction 
17h 28m - 953 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 20:45 0 1 0 26 49 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 0 1 37 37 47 ECR
3 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 89 59 57 ECR
4 HJP Hajipur Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 143 40 55 ECR
5 SEE Sonpur Junction 00:53 00:55 2m 0 2 148 43 56 ECR
6 CPR Chhapra Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 203 61 58 NER
7 SV Siwan Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 0 2 264 44 69 NER
8 THE Thawe Junction 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 292 41 99 NER
9 TOI Tamkuhi Road 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 328 59 NER
10 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 391 22 NER
11 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 07:50 08:05 15m 0 2 429 53 84 NER
12 KLD Khalilabad 08:43 08:45 2m 0 2 463 51 84 NER
13 BST Basti 09:20 09:25 5m 0 2 493 76 91 NER
14 GD Gonda Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 0 2 581 76 105 NER
15 SCC Sitapur Cantt. 13:35 13:40 5m 0 2 802 76 136 NER
16 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 15:54 15:56 2m 0 2 971 55 155 NR
17 BE Bareilly Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 0 2 1042 47 169 NR
18 MB Moradabad Junction 19:10 19:20 10m 0 2 1132 59 193 NR
19 SRE Saharanpur Junction 22:35 22:45 10m 0 2 1325 54 275 NR
20 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 00:15 0 3 1406 - 273 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (14:27)

Apr 30 2024 (14:27)

1

1


